
A
M

H
S 1997 A

nnual T
raffic V

olum
e R

eport * Page 6

Alaska Marine Highway System Operating Plan
CALENDAR YEAR 1997

 

 

Jan 1, Wed      BEL

Jan 01, Wed      YPR

Jan 01,Wed  WP

Jan 01, Wed 
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Mar 4, Tue      WP

May 05, Mon      YPR

 

Apr 15, Tue      YPR

 

 

 

Jan 17,  Overhaul

 

Jan 15, Wed  Overhaul
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Mar 04, Tue      Overhaul

Mar 1, Sat Overhaul

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mar 01, Sat 

Apr 29, Tue      SP

Jun 1, Sun      YPR/BEL

Apr 11, Fri      BEL

 

Apr 29, Tue      NP

Apr 15, Tue 
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Nov 12, Wed  BEL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sep 08,   Overhaul

 

 

Sep 14, Sun      Layup

 

 

Nov 15, Sat Layup

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Oct 27, Mon      YPR
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Operating 
Weeks

Mainline Vessels142.6

Feeder Vessels 87.4
Southwest 73.8

Total Operating 303.8

45.7

31.1

28.4

43.3

40.4

42.7

44.1

28.1

Implementation of an Operating Plan is dependent upon funding from the legislature and collected revenues.

Overhaul and Construction         

Layup       

1RWH���'DWHV�UHSUHVHQW�WKH�ILUVW�GD\�RI�WKH�SHULRG���2YHUKDXO�DQG�SURMHFW�SHULRGV�LQFOXGH�YHVVHO�WUDYHO�WLPH�

NP-Northern Panhandle

SP-Southern Panhandle

WP-Winter Panhandle

BEL-Bellingham to Skagway Route

YPR-Prince Rupert to Skagway Route

LEGEND
SW-Southwest

PWS - Prince William Sound
Online       


